NOTIFICATION PURSUANT TO **SECTION 6 OF DSHEA** AND 21 CFR § 101.93

This notification is being filed on behalf of <u>Designs</u> for Hallwhich is the distributor of the product(s) which bear the statements identified in this notification. Its business address is: 2 North 21. Fost Window CT 06088. This
Its husiness address is: 2 North 2). East 12/1 whom CT 06088. This
notification is being made pursuant to Section 6 of DSHEA and 21 C.F.R. § 101.93. The
dietary supplement product on whose label or labeling the statements appear is Phosphandy Choline Softgels

A.	The text of	of each	structure-function	statement for	which	notification	is now	being
given	is:						וחו	EG

(Statement 1):

n supports Liver Health"

(Statement 2):

(Statement 3):

The following summary identifies the dietary ingredients(s) or supplement(s) for В. which a statement has been made:

Statement	Identity of Dietary Ingredient(s) or Supplement that is the Subject of the Statement					
<u>Number</u>						
	Phosphatidy Choline					
1.	hospia 11					
2.						
3.						

The following identifies the brand name of each supplement for which a statement is made: (Complete this section only if the supplement(s) were not identified in Paragraph B.)

Statement Number

Brand Name

1. 2.

3.

am authorized to certify this Notification on behalf of I certify that the information presented and contained in this Notification is complete and accurate, and that Designs to Heath substantiation that each structure-function statement is truthful and not misleading.

Date Signed: 2/22/02

[Title] Presiden

Doc. 116779

975 0162 LET 9587